
Time  Class  Rider BS Rider  Horse  BS Horse  Day Ticket
09:45 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
10:00 Clear Round Katy Bannon 124863 Molly N/A 
10:02 Clear Round Victoria Wood 34868 Louis 0
10:04 Clear Round Billy Davidson Splashyboy Ticket
10:06 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
10:21 80cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Skyfall 449277
10:23 80cm Open Katy Bannon 124863 Molly  N/A IRMIA
10:25 80cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
10:27 80cm Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413
10:29 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
10:44 85cm Nat Am Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907
10:46 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
10:48 85cm Nat Am Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413
10:50 85cm Nat Am Milly Kipling NA Pepsi NA IZOUC
10:52 85cm Nat Am Tom Walmsley 190791 Clonberne baskin lady 455894
10:54 85cm Nat Am Annelise Colver 101895 jay Jay 101895 101895
10:58 85cm Nat Am Lottie Lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885
11:00 85cm Nat Am AMY ROSS 183049 SHADY SILVER PKZMU PKZMU
11:02 85cm Nat Am Carolyn Newman 1161300 On N Over 421583
10:56 85cm Nat Am Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032
11:04 85cm Nat Am Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Serendipity 442874
11:06 85cm Nat Am Sara Bowe 126308 Sea La Vie 454539
11:08 85cm Nat Am Lola jayne boldison 185743 Themepark disney 450342
11:10 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
11:25 British Novice Billy Davidson Splashyboy Ticket
11:27 British Novice Tom Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
11:29 British Novice Milly Kipling NA Pepsi NA IZOUC
11:31 British Novice Tom Walmsley 190791 Clonberne baskin lady 455894
11:33 British Novice Annelise Colver 101895 JAYJAY 101895 101895
11:35 British Novice Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885
11:37 British Novice ella  scrimger TBC Blackhawkz TBC



11:39 British Novice Alex Mchattie 127396 Perfectionist H 455976 61385
11:41 British Novice Lola Anderson 179142 Fair Play Van Ter Hilst 455020
11:43 British Novice William Pattison 180874 GLS Prince Bishop 443843
11:45 British Novice Amy Taylor 107504 Ovita EL 454497
11:47 British Novice Lola jayne boldison 185743 Themepark disney 450342
11:49 British Novice Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
11:51 90cm Open Amelia Webb 181132 GOLDINA 438925
11:53 British Novice tommy dowson 190344 Jabari Sj Z 455109
11:55 British Novice Owen flockton 159827 Miss Lou Lou wz 453912
11:57 British Novice Gabriella D'Ambrosio 136827 Orinda WS 456003
12:05 British Novice OLIVIA ROSS 183049 MILLHOUSE PIPISTRELLO DI FERRO 436781
11:59 British Novice Gracie Arey N/A  Chico N/A HBSKV
12:01 British Novice Beth dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450
12:03 British Novice Hattie Logan 182643 Miss Southburn Serenade 446405
12:07 British Novice Mylie  Parkinson 174773 Ms Dignified HVS 454238
12:09 British Novice Jess ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982
12:11 British Novice Connie Gill 127267 Artie NA DBUAM 
12:13 90cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053
12:15 90cm Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
12:17 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
12:32 95cm Open Anneli  Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053
12:34 95cm NatAm Victoria Wood 34868 Salvador V 399119
12:36 95cm NatAm Anna Tuer 187228 A Chuisle Mo Chroi 451922
12:38 95cm NatAm Amelia Webb 181132 GOLDINA 438925
12:44 95cm NatAm Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032
12:40 95cm NatAm Connie Gill 127267 Artie NA AFVEX
12:46 95cm NatAm Sarah Roberts No Lionheart No SHFOP
12:48 95cm Open josie proctor no star ascending no DYBJF
12:50 95cm Open Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
12:42 95cm NatAm Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulabeha Dee for darco 447880
12:52 95cm NatAm Amy roberts 139668 Wsh quality venu 456224
12:54 95cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Starburst 444897



12:56 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
13:11 Discovery Tom ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104
13:13 Discovery Amy roberts 139668 Wsh quality venu 456224
13:15 100cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Starburst 444897
13:17 100cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Gangster 431759
13:19 Discovery Gabriel  Hodgson 155211 Thomas Oâ€˜Malley 448186
13:21 Discovery tommy dowson 190344 Jabari sj z 455109
13:23 Discovery Owen flockton 159827 Miss Lou Lou wz 453912
13:25 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917
13:27 Discovery OLIVIA ROSS 183050 MILLHOUSE PIPISTRELLO DI FERRO 436781
13:29 Discovery Gracie Arey N/A Chico N/A HBSKV
13:31 Discovery Beth Dyson 116261 Eleven du Givre 432450
13:33 Discovery Hattie Logan 182643 Miss Southburn Serenade 446405
13:35 Discovery Jess ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982
13:37 Discovery Sarah Roberts No Lionheart No SHFOP
13:39 Discovery josie proctor no star ascending no JWDHX
13:41 Discovery Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
13:43 Discovery Ellie Hoyes 181560 Boulebeha Dee for darco 447889
13:45 Discovery Gabriella D'Ambrosio 136827 Orinda WS 456003
13:47 Discovery Lydia House 179488 MaCoen Luna 455208
13:49 100cm Open Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
13:51 100cm Open Lucy Webb 181746 QUINU DE PRAVIA 396966
13:53 Discovery Rhona Pindar 123348 SES Free Willy 455110
13:55 Discovery Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775
13:57 100cm Open Tom ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
13:59 Discovery Alice Mccullagh 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547
14:01 Discovery Amy roberts 139668 Baskin phinale 446595
14:03 100cm Open Holly Gair 112463 Whispering Angel II 446939
14:05 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
14:20 105cm Nat Am Amy roberts 139668 Baskin phinale 446595
14:22 105cm Nat Am Holly Gair 112363 whispering Angel II 446939
14:24 105cm Nat Am Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411



14:26 105cm Nat Am Alice Mccullagh 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547
14:28 105cm Open Gabriel Hodgson 155211 Clarendon Nerokan 453440
14:30 105cm Nat Am Carole Dennis 25071 Edison NJ 0 ECFKP
14:32 105cm Nat Am Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754
14:34 105cm Nat Am Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot 405822
14:36 105cm Nat Am Lucy Webb 181746 QUINU DE PRAVIA 396966
14:38 105cm Nat Am Hannah Place 125478 Tilly Nadie 426971
14:40 105cm Nat Am Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472
14:42 105cm Open Billy Davidson Sammy G
14:44 105cm Nat Am Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Fantasia 449865
14:46 105cm Nat Am Holly Gair 112363 Hillfarm Gemjee 444119
14:48 105cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602
14:50 COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK COURSEWALK
15:05 110cm Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Fantasia 449865
15:07 1.10cm Open Billy Davidson Sammy G
15:09 110cm Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765
15:11 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781
15:13 110cm Open charlotte arnold 120956 Apollo van de kattevennen 447602
15:15 110cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602
15:17 Newcomers Sara Bowe 126308 Joopie ES 454358
15:19 Newcomers Alice Mccullagh 97201 Nitzanah MC 447712
15:21 Newcomers Rhona Pindar 123348 Jackeroo DLS 449948
15:23 110cm Open Hannah Place 125478 Tilly Nadie 426971
15:25 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472
15:27 Newcomers Holly Nash 176873 Gold dust UK 454094
15:29 110cm Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Dark Knight 455775
15:31 110cm Open Billy Davidson Ballytiglea Rua
15:33 110cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Elmleys finest eclipse 444959
15:35 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131
15:37 110cm Open charlotte arnold 120956 Happy boy 398053


